FORT BEND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Nov. 4, 2014
Polling Locations

PRECINCTS
1003
1058
1094
1097
1109
1114
1118
1134
2016
2017
2022
2023
2033
2034
2036
2043
2050
2051
2052
2055
2056
2059
2060(p)
2061
2066
2075
2077
2078(p)
2081
2088(p)
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2099
2100
2101
2106
2108
2112(p)
2115
2116
2123
2136
2137(p)
3005(p)
3009
3032

POLLING PLACE

Mustang Community Center
Mustang Community Center
Mustang Community Center

FBC Sienna Branch Library
Mustang Community Center

FBC MUD 23/M.R. Massey Admin Bldg
FBC Sienna Branch Library
Mustang Community Center
Barrington Place HOA

Briargate Elementary School
Meadows Place City Hall
Ridgemont Early Childhood Center
Lantern Lane Elementary School
FBC MUD 23/M.R. Massey Admin Bldg
Missouri City Baptist Church
Southwest Calvary Baptist Church
Hunters Glen Elementary School
Chasewood Clubhouse

Briarchase Missionary Baptist Church
Willow Ridge High School
Ridgegate Elementary School
Missouri City Community Center
Bethel Missionary Baptist Church
Elkins High School

Mission Glen Elementary School
Missouri City Community Center
Glover Elementary School

Fifth Street Community Center
FBC East End Annex

Stafford Civic Center

Quail Green Clubhouse

Lantern Lane Elementary

Lantern Lane Elementary
Meadowcreek Clubhouse
Meadowcreek Clubhouse
Providence Clubhouse

Mission Bend Elementary School
George Bush High School

Barbara Jordan Elementary School
Elkins High School

Fifth Street Community Center
Quail Valley East Clubhouse
Missouri City Baptist Church

Blue Ridge Elementary School
Quail Valley East Clubhouse
Bethel Missionary Baptist Church
Swinging Door Restaurant

Sugar Creek Country Club
Townewest Towne Hall

PRECINCTS
3041(p)
3053
3063(p)
3083(p)
3098
3104
3113
4011
4020
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4035
4039
4042
4044
4045
4046
4047
4049
4062
4064
4065
4071
4079
4080
4082(p)
4084
4086
4102
4105
4107
4110
4111
4117(p)
4119
4121
4124
4125
4126
4127
4129
4131
4135
4140

For more information on polling locations, check with Fort Bend County Elections
at http://www.fortbendcountytx.gov/, under Departments/County Services/Elections.

POLLING PLACE

Austin Elementary School

Sugar Land Church of God

Austin Elementary School
Crockett Middle School
Townewest Towne Hall

Pecan Grove Elementary

Hodges Bend Middle School
Colony Bend Elementary School
Sugar Land Church of God

Walker Station Elementary School
Sugar Lakes Club House

Quail Valley Elementary School
Knights of Columbus Hall

Quiail Valley Middle School
Eldridge Park Conference Center
Brazos Bend Elementary School
Imperial Park Community Center
Austin Parkway Elementary School
Garcia Middle School

Highlands Elementary School
Colony Meadows Elementary School
Brightwater Clubhouse

Palmer Elementary School
Settlers Way Elementary School
Austin Parkway Elementary

Oak Lake Baptist Church

Colony Meadows Elementary
First Colony Church of Christ
Oakland Elementary School
Colony Meadows Elementary School
Rita Drabek Elementary School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Knights of Columbus Hall

Sugar Lakes Club House

Sugar Land City Hall

Settlers Park H.O.A.

Oakland Elementary School
Clements High School

Highlands Elementary

Brazos Bend Elementary School
Garcia Middle School

Oak Lake Baptist Church
Lexington Creek Elementary School
Commonwealth Clubhouse

First Colony Conference Center
Sartatia Middle School

Lost Creek Park





